
**Winter OD Program cont'd Slip# Mbr# Slip# Mbr#

Feb 1 Thu Q 05 Mar 01 Fri R 12 502 Apr 1 Mon T 04 554

Feb 2 Fri Q 06 570 Mar 02 Sat R 13 205 Apr 2 Tue T 05 443

Feb 3 Sat Q 07 593 Mar 03 Sun R 14 421 Apr 3 Wed T 06 583

Feb 4 Sun Q 08 467 Mar 04 Mon R 15 345 Apr 4 Thu T 07 454

Feb 5 Mon Q 09 533 Mar 05 Tue R 16 215 Apr 5 Fri T 08 521

Feb 6 Tue Q 10 439 Mar 06 Wed R 17 491 Apr 6 Sat T 10 582

Feb 7 Wed Q 11 191 Mar 07 Thu R 18 494 Apr 7 Sun T 11 591

Feb 8 Thu Q 12 426 Mar 08 Fri R 19 291 Apr 8 Mon T 12 592

Feb 9 Fri Q 13 372 Mar 09 Sat R 20 559 Apr 9 Tue T 13 579

Feb 10 Sat Q 14 506 Mar 10 Sun R 21 557 Apr 10 Wed T 14 595

Feb 11 Sun Q 15 474 Mar 11 Mon R 22 546 Apr 11 Thu T 15 584

Feb 12 Mon Q 16 522 Mar 12 Tue S 01 402 Apr 12 Fri T 16 578

Feb 13 Tue Q 17 556 Mar 13 Wed S 03 542 Apr 13 Sat T 17 580

Feb 14 Wed Q 18 572 Mar 14 Thu S 05 598 Apr 14 Sun T 18 466

Feb 15 Thu Q 19 152 Mar 15 Fri S 07 577 Apr 15 Mon T 20 442

Feb 16 Fri Q 20 447 Mar 16 Sat S 08 539 Apr 16 Tues O 01 233

Feb 17 Sat Q 21 32 Mar 17 Sun S 09 400 Apr 17 Wed O 03 460

Feb 18 Sun Q 22 207 Mar 18 Mon S 10 547 Apr 18 Thu O 04 101

Feb 19 Mon R 01 471 Mar 19 Tue S 11 424 Apr 19 Fri O 05 461

Feb 20 Tue R 02 575 Mar 20 Wed S 12 568 Apr 20 Sat O 07 576

Feb 21 Wed R 03 555 Mar 21 Thu S 13 535 Apr 21 Sun O 08 431

Feb 22 Thu R 04 585 Mar 22 Fri S 14 569 Apr 22 Mon O 10 586

Feb 23 Fri R 05 540 Mar 23 Sat S 15 417 Apr 23 Tue O 11 530

Feb 24 Sat R 06 237 Mar 24 Sun S 16 574 Apr 24 Wed O 12 192

Feb 25 Sun R 07 514 Mar 25 Mon S 17 573 Apr 25 Thu O 14 368

Feb 26 Mon R 08 450 Mar 26 Tue S 18 562 Apr 26 Fri O 15 259

Feb 27 Tue R 09 342 Mar 27 Wed S 19 492 L Apr 27 Sat O 17 437

Feb 28 Wed R 10 493 Mar 28 Thu S 20 472 Apr 28 Sun O 18 317

Feb 29 Thu R 11 349 Mar 29 Fri S 21 566

Mar 30 Sat S 22 475 **Spring OD Program Begins

Mar 31 Sun T 03 452 Apr 29 Mon O 19 296

Apr 30 Tue O 20 448

Officer Of the Day - Hours to Attend on Site

** Spring OD Program Onsite Hrs Weekdays:  Any 2 hours commencing between 4pm – 7pm.

Weekend/Holidays: AM: any 2 hours commencing between 9am-1pm

PM: any 2 hours commencing between 3pm – 7pm

**Summer Program Onsite Hrs Weekdays:  6pm - 9pm 

Weekend/Holidays: AM: 9am - 3pm

PM: 3pm - 9pm 

** Fall OD Program Onsite Hrs Weekdays:  Any 2 hours commencing between 4pm – 7pm.

Weekend/Holidays: AM: any 2 hours commencing between 9am-1pm; 

PM: any 2 hours commencing between 3pm – 7pm

**Winter OD Program Hours No minimum hours required on site.

Members are responsible for arranging their own OD coverage in the event of vacation, illness etc.
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